Place Bib Surname
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583 Conway
432 Byrne

410 Sherlock
408 Moran

411 Turner
588 O'Donoghue
477 Frost

484 Grumley
178 Mc Goldrick
407 Kearney
535 Murphy
554 Ryan

555 Scully

530 Mulligan
421 Bohane
578 Willoughby
475 Freer
520 Mc Manus
403 Balfe

532 Murphy
563 Szydlowski
447 DeFrancisci
405 Gorman
455 Duffy

445 Cullen
524 Melody
472 Fogarty
451 Doughan
492 Horan

559 Skerritt
538 O'Brien
424 Brady

546 Priestman
550 Robinson
458 Dunleavy
482 Griffith

515 Mc Guinness
448 Dempsey
494 Jenkins
464 Fennessy
474 Fox

565 Tiernan
589 Lynham
402 Anson

560 Smith

513 Mc Dermott
568 Van Breda
561 Soraine
591 Kennedy
590 Kennedy
435 Byrne

495 Jennings
452 Doyle

479 Gillan

493 Howlett
481 Gray

539 O'Malley
501 Kinghan
585 Dillon

Name
Turlough
Leon
Alan
Maurice
Kim
Martin
Rich
Robert
Michael
John
Ronan
Seamus
Evan
Mairead
Billy
Stephen
Adrian
Jake
Patrick
Jon
Maciek
Ugo
Lee
Kenneth
Paul
Aileen
Owen
Lesley Ann
Evan
Muireann
Conor
Michael
Emma
William
Con
Sorcha
Brian
Joseph
Stephen
Ciara
Robert
Alan
John
Matthew
Liam
Siobhan
Dirk
Zane
Jean
Helena
Ashling
Conor
Cindy
Shane
Gemma
Leighton
Sheelagh
Peter
Jonathan

Race Time
0:44:28
0:49:09
0:53:11
0:53:12
0:53:24
0:55:09
0:55:14
0:55:34
0:56:11
0:56:20
0:56:56
0:57:54
0:58:21
0:58:47
0:59:24
0:59:48
1:00:10
1:00:36
1:00:51
1:01:51
1:02:50
1:03:38
1:04:23
1:04:28
1:04:35
1:04:36
1:04:55
1:05:00
1:05:29
1:05:31
1:05:56
1:05:56
1:06:16
1:06:18
1:06:24
1:06:57
1:07:42
1:08:00
1:08:00
1:08:11
1:09:08
1:09:11
1:09:16
1:09:21
1:09:23

:11:03

:11:04

:11:21

:11:24

11:27

:11:42

:11:44

:11:46

:12:01

:12:08

:12:09

:12:26

:12:33

:12:42
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

547 Priestman
507 Lynch
593 Hogan
490 Hoey

483 Grumley
446 Deegan
486 Harris
476 Frost

401 Anderson
465 Fitzsimon
503 Lally

444 Cotter
567 Topham
529 Mullaney
572 Whelan
450 Doolan
526 Mooney
536 Murray
442 Cleary
454 Doyle

541 O'Rourke
469 Fleming
439 Carty

440 Christie
596 Hainsworth
438 Carty

470 Flynn Gray
406 Hall

471 Flynn Mcgrath

430 Byrne
509 Maloney
498 Kelley
542 O'Toole
441 Clarke
417 Barrett
423 Boyse
512 Mc Cluskey
506 Lucey
434 Byrne
412 Barker
514 Mc Donagh
456 Duffy

543 Pender
586 Heffernan
497 Kehoe
487 Hayden
457 Dunleavy
566 Tiernan
409 O'Connor
557 Shortt
511 Mc Caul
587 FLanning
581 Wright
580 Wright
413 Barker
414 Barker
449 Donnelly
428 Burke
461 Evans
460 Evans

Debby
lan

Paul
Aoife
Elise
Gemma
Christian
Ciara
Dean
Elaine
Paul
Karina
Ruth
John
Elaine
Colin
Paul
Francis
Nicola
Stacey
Sean
Mary
Fiona
Maggie
Cheree
Darren
Cliona
Garrett
Dee
Anita
Eimer
Maggie
Esther
Kathy
Hayley
Anna Marie
Sarah
Kathleen
Tracey
Michelle
Regina
Natalie
Audrey
Geraldine
Darina
Patricia
Catherine
Sarah
Donal
Jenny
Rose
Niall
Orla
Evelyn
Shirley
Tanya
Dana
Karl
Paul
Kitty

:12:54
:13:01
:14:09
:14:37
:14:49
:14:58
:16:18
:16:27
:16:32
:16:41
:17:10
A7:17
:17:39
:17:42
17:42
:17:48
:18:04
:18:35
:18:39
1:20:04
1:20:34
1:20:43
1:20:51
1:21:23
1:21:33
1:22:00
1:22:55
1:23:00
1:23:20
1:24:02
1:24:22
1:25:06
1:25:35
1:26:10
1:26:31
1:28:00
1:28:01
1:28:15
1:28:42
1:29:09
1:29:36
1:30:13
1:30:37
1:30:40
1:30:46
1:31:11
1:31:30
1:35:05
1:38:13
1:39:14
1:45:39
1:53:32
1:53:39
1:53:39
1:53:54
1:53:55
1:55:32
1:55:32
1:57:36
1:57:37
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125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

573 Whelan
576 Whelan
571 Whelan
485 Hannon
426 Brown
427 Brown
516 Mc Hale
422 Bowe
562 Szac
570 Wcislo
584 Walker
553 Ryan
416 Barrett
419 Barrett
500 Keogh
575 Whelan
531 Murphy
478 Gartland
579 Winters
518 Mc Leod
466 Flanagan
510 Manning
569 Walsh
480 Graham
577 Wilford
594 Whittle
595 Whittle
488 Hayden
433 Paul

Mark
Peter
Craig
Laurence
Kevin
Paul
Patricia
Niamh
Angelika
Ewelina
Shay
Mary
Bernadette
Pat

Paul

Paul
Jessica
Carmel
Nuala
Veronica
Karin
Derek
Michael
Kevin
Siobhan
Gillford Grace
Joseph
Mark
Byrne

1:57:47
1:59:33
1:59:33
2:01:56
2:11:17
2:11:18
2:14:03
2:14:05
2:20:25
2:20:26
2:21:14
2:21:16
2:21:30
2:21:31
2:22:48
2:26:45
2:26:45
2:38:45
2:42:25
2:42:27
2:46:48
3:01:44
3:01:47
3:10:03
3:11:06
3:24:49
3:24:49
DNF
No Time



	10km

